

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA No. 17-18 & 19-20/2012  
in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10866-10867 OF 2010

M.SIDDIQ@H.M.SIDDIQ,JAMIAT ULAMA-I-HIND Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHANT SURESH DAS & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and impleadment and office report)

Date: 13/08/2012 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.C. Gubrele,Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv(NP)  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv  
Mr. B.K.Satija ,Adv  
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi ,Adv  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv(NP)  
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta ,Adv  
Mr. Amit Pawan ,Adv  
Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa ,Adv  
Md. Shahid Anwar ,Adv  
Mr. M.R. Shamshad ,Adv

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matters have been passed over once and called for second time, but there is no appearance on behalf of the applicants.

List the matters after four weeks.

| (KUSUM SYAL)  
| SR.P.A

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|

| |

|