

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOs. 17-18 & 19-20 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10866-10867 OF 2010

M.SIDDIQ@H.M.SIDDIQ,JAMIAT ULAMA-I-HIND Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHANT SURESH DAS & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for intervention, impleadment and office report)

Date: 05/10/2012 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For the Parties :

- Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.
- Mr. A. Rasheed Qureshi, Adv.
- Mr. P. Aryan, Adv.
- Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.
  
- Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain, Adv.
  
- Mr. M.S. Khan, Adv.
- Mr. Akram Khan, Adv.
- Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.
- Mr. Hasan Anzar, Adv.
  
- Mr. R.C. Gubrele, Adv.
  
- Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.
  
- Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.
  
- Mr. Anish Kr. Gupta, Adv.
  
- Mr. Shahid Anwar, Adv.
  
- Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
  
- Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.
  
- Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.
  
- Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.
  
- Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.Nos. 17-18  
Heard Mr. Ratnakar Dash, learned senior counsel.  
Let these applications be placed before the regular Court along  
with the main appeals.  
I.A.Nos. 19-20  
Heard learned counsel for the applicant.  
Let the parties file their reply, if any, within four weeks from  
today.

I.A. No.

This unregistered I.A. for clarification of Court's order dated 9th May, 2011 may also be placed before the regular Court along with the main appeals.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|