

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

M.SIDDIQ (D) THR. LR. MAULANA ASHHAD RSH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHANT SURESH DAS & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent (s)

OFFICE REPORT