

\224ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.As.No.1 & 2 in I.As.No.33 & 34 in Civil Appeal 10866-10867/2010

M.SIDDIQ (D) THR. LR. MAULANA ASHHAD RSH Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHANT SURESH DAS & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

Date: 18/11/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. B. K. Satija,Adv.

For Applicant (s) Dr. Subramaniam Swamy,Adv.

(mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the applications (I.As.No.1 & 2 in I.As.No.33 & 34)

in the next week before an appropriate Bench.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER