

I.A. 1-2/2016 in I.A. 33-34/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s).
10866-10867/2010

M.SIDDIQ (D) THR. LR. MAULANA ASHHAD RSH Appellant(s)
VERSUS

MAHANT SURESH DAS & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 25/11/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

Counsel for the

parties Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG

Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Kumari, Adv.

Mr. B. K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.

Ms. June Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.

Ms. Uzmi Jamil Husain, Adv.

Mr. Franklin Caesar Thomas, Adv.

Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.

for Mr. Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Dr. Subramanian Swamy, Adv.

Mr. Yatinder Chaudhary, Adv.

(For Intervention)

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Suman, Adv.

Mr. R. K. Rajwanshi, Adv.

Ms. Deepshikha Bharati, Adv.

Mr. Navneet Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mohd. Irshad Hanif, Adv.

Ms. Nitya Ramakrishna, Adv.

Mr. Aarif Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Khan, Adv.

Mr. A. G. Khan, Adv.

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Samaddar, Adv.

Ms. Harshita Deshwal, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vikash Chandra, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Aviral Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Kumar Malik, Adv.

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Aranya Moulick, Adv.

for M/s Fox Mandal & Co.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Barun Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Sinha, Adv.

Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.

Md. Shahid Anwar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Mr. R. C. Gubrele, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

3

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter before a Bench of which one of us (Rohinton
Fali Nariman, J.) is not a member.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

Court Master (Renu Diwan)

Assistant Registrar