

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.10

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NOS. 1-2/2016 in I.A. 33-34/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s).
10866-10867/2010

M.SIDDIQ (D) THR. LR. MAULANA ASHHAD RSH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHANT SURESH DAS & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

with

I.A.No. D.5827/2017 (Appln. For Intervention) in I.A. 33-34/2016 in
Civil Appeal No(s). 10866-10867/2010

with

I.A. NOS. 1-2/2017 in I.A.No. D.5827/2017 in I.A. 33-34/2016 in
Civil Appeal No(s). 10866-10867/2010

Date : 23/01/2017 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif,Adv.
Mr. Aarif Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Nitya Rama Krishna, Adv.
Mr. Vibhor Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Purushothaman Mulloli,
Intervenor-in-person

Md. Shahid Anwar,Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rajwanshi, Adv.

Ms. Deepshikha Bharati, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mrs. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Adv.
Mr. Prabhas Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Akshay A., Adv.
Ms. Ananya Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Nalini Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Barun Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Sinha, Adv.
Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Huzefa A. Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. R. Shamsad, Adv.
Ms. Aditya Samaddar, Adv.
Ms. Harshita Deshwal, Adv.
Mr. Zakir Ahmad Khan, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Madan Mohan Pandey, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamsery, Adv.
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Kr. Malik, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Saxena, Adv.

Mr. R. C. Gubrele, Adv.

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.
Ms. June Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Milan Lasker, Adv.
Mr. Uzmi Jamil Husain, Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.
M/s Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Priyal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Ms. Ranjana Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Singh, Adv.
Col. P.S. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the applications be considered with the main
matter.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER