

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION XI  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 4740/2011

GOPAL SINGH VISHARAD SURVIVED BY R.SINGH Appellant(s)  
VERSUS

FAROOQ AHMAD & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(with office report)

Date : 15/02/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Bhaktivardhan Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.K.Rajwanshi,Adv.  
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. A. S. Pundir,Adv.  
Mr. B. K. Satija,Adv.  
Mr.Abhinav Malik,Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.  
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi,Adv.

Ms.Minati Rani Mohapatra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for  
the appellant to comply with the terms of the order dated  
09.01.2017 of this Court in respect of the deceased respondent  
No.7.

List the matter again on 31.03.2017.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar

SB